

NDPS Case No. 07 of 2023.(CIS NO-07/2023)
CNR Number :WBDD01-00109-2023 (JO Code : WB00819)

Present : Mr. A.N. Bhattacharya

08/29-03-2023 The case is fixed for appearance(2) and report in final form.

Accused **Sanjay Barman @ Mithu & Manab Biswas, on court bail**, are present by filing haziras. No report is received from I.O. Prosecution files hazira.

Fix **10-08-2023** for appearance(2) and report in final form. Accused persons as before.

D/ C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd
Court, Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.