

NDPS Case No.07 of 2023 (CIS NO-7/2023)
CNR Number :WBDD01-000109-2023 (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

21/21-12-2024 The case is fixed for appearance & supply of copy.

Out of four (4) accused persons, on court bail, three accused persons are present and rest accused Manab Biswas is absent by petition & prays for time to appear which is considered and allowed as last chance.

Fix **04-02-2025** for appearance(4) and supply of copy i.d. WA.

D/ C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS
ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.