

NDPS Case No.07 of 2023 (CIS NO-7/2023)
CNR Number :WBDD01-000109-2023 (JO Code : WB00853)
Present : Mrs. N. Bera.

23/20-03-2025

The case is fixed for appearance(4) and supply of copy i.d. W/A.
Out of four (4) accused persons 03 accused persons on court bail are present by filing
hazira, rest one accused namely Tinku Sarkar is absent without taking steps and none
appear.

Issue W/A against the accused Tinku Sarkar and start proceeding against the surity.
Fix 17-06-2025 for appearance(3), E/R of W/A(Tinku) and supply of copy.
D/ C by me

ADJ SPL Court in charge of
Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,Dakshin
Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.