

NDPS Case No.-07 of 2023 (CIS NO-7/2023),
CNR Number :WBDD01-000109-2023
Present : Smt. S.S. Prasad (JO Code : WB00669).

25/19.08.2025

The case is fixed for appearance(3) & ER of WA(1).
Out of the four (4) accused persons on court bail, 03 accused persons
are present by filing hazira.

NER of W/A against the accused Tinku Sarkar is received from
Patiram PS with a request for further time.

Issue reminder of WA.

Fix -05.01.2026 for appearance(3) and E/R of W/A.(Tinku).

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.
D/C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.